52
Terre-Pex
Dust & Shrink Caps
Single Pipe Dust Caps
Double Pipe Dust Caps
Single Pipe Shrink Caps
Double Pipe Shrink Caps
Description Part # Qty
1” Double Shrink Cap 140mm OD SECD/10 1
1-1/4” Double Shrink Cap  160mm OD SECD/40 1
1-1/2” Double Shrink Cap160mm OD SECD/50 1
2” Double Shrink Cap 200mm OD SECD/60 1
Description Part # Qty
1”  32mm Single Dust Cap 90mm OD DEC90/32 1
1-1/4” 40mm Single Dust Cap 140mm OD DEC140/40 1
1-1/2”  50mm Single Dust Cap 140mm OD DEC140/50 1
2” 63mm Single Dust Cap 160mm OD DEC160/63 1
2-1/2” 75mm Single Dust Cap 160mm OD DEC160/75 1
3” 90mm Single Dust Cap 200mm OD DEC200/90 1
4” 110mmSingle Dust Cap 200mm OD DEC200/110 1
Description Part # Qty
Single 1-1/4” & 1-1/2” Shrink Cap SEC/40 1
Single 2” & 2-1/2” Shrink Cap SEC/70 1
Single 3” & 4” Shrink Cap SEC/80 1
Description Part # Qty
1” 32mm Double Dust Cap 140mm OD DECD140/32 1
1-1/4” 40mm Double Dust Cap 160mm OD DECD160/40 1
1-1/2” 50mm Double Dust Cap 160mm OD DECD160/50 1
2” 63mm Double Dust Cap 200mm OD DECD200/63 1
53
Te
rr
e-
Pe
x
Shrink Sleeves (SSL series)
Terre-Pex SINGLE and DOUBLE pipe Shrink Sleeve for HDPE jacket repair. An easy to use way to seal small cuts or damages to the
outer jacket. The Terre-Pex shrink sleeve provides leakage protection into the insulation layer.
Description Part # Qty
90mm & 110mm Shrink Sleeve 225mm long SSL90/110 1
140mm & 160mm Shrink Sleeve 225mm long SSL140/160 1
200mm & 225mm Shrink Sleeve 225mm long SSL200/225 1
R Series Repair Tape
Wall Feed Throughs  & Sleeves
Description Part # Qty
200mm wide 10mm long RETAP-H 1
150mm wide 10mm long RETAP-H 1